Contest: Southeast Regional Pigfest - Tallahassee

Date: 06/06/2015

Registered Teams: 33

Grand Champion: Blazin' 7's - 772.53333

Reserve Grand Champion: Jack's Old South - 771.30000

Grand Champion:

Blazin' 7's - 772.53333

Reserve Grand Champion:
Jack's Old South - 771.30000
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Overall Results

Team Name

Blazin' 7's

Jack's Old South

Glenn Bob's BBQ

Big Kahuna BBQ
Backyard Bro's
Awesome Q

B & T BBQ Cook Team
Hurricane Cookers

The Ross Team

Bo's Bodacious BBQ
Smokin' 42 BBQ

Cook's Portable Smokehouse
Wink's Barbeque

No Name BBQ

Team Waterdog
Boog-a-lou Smoke Crew
Q-Fused

Poverty Hill Smokers
Double Deuce Smokin' BBQ
Team Pork Rindz

10/4 BBQ

Sweetwater BBQ

2 Live Q

Bite My Butt BBQ
Kings of Swine

Overall
772.5333333
771.2999998
766.4500000
762.9333333
762.8499998
760.4333331
759.3999997
758.5833332
755.8333333
754.0333333
752.9999996
751.6333331
747.9499999
745.7999997
743.0000002
741.8166667
740.8500002
736.9666666
736.7333331
728.8666665
726.9166665
720.2666666
718.9999999
717.3166667
711.5833332
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Barn Goddess BBQ
Johnston's Country Shack
Zeke's Smokehouse
Talquin Electric BBQ
The Swino's

UF Grillin' Gators
Johnston's Grill Team
Hardwood Smoke

711.3166667
701.7333335
697.8999998
691.7500003
691.2666667
686.8999999
684.6666667
678.8833336

Jack's Old South - 194.80000
Chicken Results

Team Name

Jack's Old South

Blazin' 7's

Glenn Bob's BBQ

The Ross Team

Smokin' 42 BBQ
Backyard Bro's

Big Kahuna BBQ

Wink's Barbeque

Cook's Portable Smokehouse
Q-Fused

2 Live Q

Sweetwater BBQ

Team Waterdog
Awesome Q

Bo's Bodacious BBQ
Double Deuce Smokin' BBQ
No Name BBQ

Hurricane Cookers

Kings of Swine
Boog-a-lou Smoke Crew
B & T BBQ Cook Team
The Swino's

Team Pork Rindz
Poverty Hill Smokers
Talquin Electric BBQ
Johnston's Country Shack

Score
194.7999999
194.7833333
193.6500000
192.6833333
191.4499999
191.0000000
190.8166667
190.7000000
190.1999999
188.6500000
188.5999999
187.7000000
187.4666668
187.0166666
186.9500000
186.4666667
186.2833333
185.9833333
185.9499999
185.5666666
184.4166666
183.6833333
183.6333333
182.0500000
181.6833334
180.7333333
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10/4 BBQ

UF Grillin' Gators
Bite My Butt BBQ
Zeke's Smokehouse
Johnston's Grill Team
Hardwood Smoke
Barn Goddess BBQ

Big Kahuna BBQ - 195.98333
Rib Results

Team Name

Big Kahuna BBQ
Awesome Q

Glenn Bob's BBQ

B & T BBQ Cook Team
Hurricane Cookers
Blazin' 7's

The Ross Team

Jack's Old South
Sweetwater BBQ
Smokin' 42 BBQ

Bo's Bodacious BBQ
Poverty Hill Smokers
Boog-a-lou Smoke Crew
Backyard Bro's

Team Waterdog
Johnston's Country Shack
Double Deuce Smokin' BBQ
Cook's Portable Smokehouse
Bite My Butt BBQ

Barn Goddess BBQ
Q-Fused

Zeke's Smokehouse
Team Pork Rindz

Wink's Barbeque

No Name BBQ

10/4 BBQ

Hardwood Smoke

179.1000000
177.6333333
177.0166667
171.9499999
168.4166667
166.2166667
162.6000001

Score
195.9833332
193.8166666
193.8000000
192.9333332
192.3166666
191.6833333
189.6000000
189.2833333
187.9499999
187.9333332
187.2333333
186.5666667
186.5166666
186.4999999
185.1166667
184.7666667
184.3666666
183.6500001
183.3500001
182.2666667
182.0166667
181.1666666
180.7833333
180.1166666
179.8500000
178.7999999
176.2833334
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Kings of Swine

2 Live Q

Talquin Electric BBQ
The Swino's

Johnston's Grill Team
UF Grillin' Gators

Team Name

Jack's Old South - 195.71667
Pork Results

Jack's Old South
Cook's Portable Smokehouse

Blazin' 7's

Hurricane Cookers

Backyard Bro's

Big Kahuna BBQ
Boog-a-lou Smoke Crew

No Name BBQ

Awesome Q

Poverty Hill Smokers

Wink's Barbeque

Glenn Bob's BBQ

The Ross Team

B & T BBQ Cook Team
Team Pork Rindz

Bo's Bodacious BBQ
Barn Goddess BBQ
Smokin' 42 BBQ

Team Waterdog

Q-Fused

Bite My Butt BBQ
Double Deuce Smokin' BBQ
Zeke's Smokehouse

2 Live Q

Kings of Swine

The Swino's
10/4 BBQ

UF Grillin' Gators

175.5000000
175.1333333
173.9166667
172.7999999
168.1333334
164.4333334

Score
195.7166666
195.0666665
193.1500000
192.1500000
191.9833333
190.5833333
189.6000001
189.3999999
189.0333333
188.7000000
188.4166667
186.6000001
186.5000000
186.2833333
186.2833333
186.2333334
185.8499999
185.6166666
185.1000000
183.7000001
183.4333332
181.6999999
181.4666667
179.1833333
178.8500000
178.3000001
178.0166667
173.6666666
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Sweetwater BBQ
Hardwood Smoke
Talquin Electric BBQ
Johnston's Grill Team
Johnston's Country Shack

B & T BBQ Cook Team - 195.76667
Brisket Results

Team Name

B & T BBQ Cook Team
Bo's Bodacious BBQ
Backyard Bro's

Blazin' 7's

Glenn Bob's BBQ

Jack's Old South

10/4 BBQ

Awesome Q

No Name BBQ

Wink's Barbeque
Hurricane Cookers
Smokin' 42 BBQ

The Ross Team

Q-Fused

Big Kahuna BBQ

Team Waterdog

Double Deuce Smokin' BBQ
Cook's Portable Smokehouse
Barn Goddess BBQ
Boog-a-lou Smoke Crew
Poverty Hill Smokers
Team Pork Rindz
Johnston's Grill Team

2 Live Q

Bite My Butt BBQ
Sweetwater BBQ

Kings of Swine

UF Grillin' Gators

171.9666667
171.9333334
171.7500001
171.2666666
166.6666667

Score
195.7666666
193.6166666
193.3666666
192.9166667
192.3999999
191.5000000
190.9999999
190.5666666
190.2666665
188.7166666
188.1333333
187.9999999
187.0500000
186.4833334
185.5500001
185.3166667
184.1999999
182.7166666
180.6000000
180.1333334
179.6499999
178.1666666
176.8500000
176.0833334
173.5166667
172.6500000
171.2833333
171.1666666
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Johnston's Country Shack
Hardwood Smoke
Talquin Electric BBQ
Zeke's Smokehouse

The Swino's

169.5666668
164.4500001
164.4000001
163.3166666
156.4833334



